RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
UNDERGRADUATE - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
79.80 159.60 239.40 319.20 399.00 478.80 558.60 638.40 718.20 798.00 877.80 957.60
5.95 11.90 17.85 23.80 29.75 35.70 41.65 47.60 53.55 59.50 65.45 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
91.00 176.75 262.50 348.25 434.00 519.75 605.50 691.25 777.00 862.75 948.50 1,034.21
430.42 860.84  1,291.26 1,721.68 2,152.10 2,582.52 3,012.94 3,443.36 3,873.78 4,304.20 4,734.62 5,165.04
5.95 11.90 17.85 23.80 29.75 35.70 41.65 47.60 53.55 59.50 65.45 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
441.62 877.99 1,314.36 1,750.73 2,187.10 2,623.47 3,059.84 3,496.21 3,932.58 4,368.95 4,805.32 5,241.65

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
ACCELERATED NURSING PROGRAM - PART OF TERM = NA1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
79.80 159.60 239.40 319.20 399.00 478.80 558.60 638.40 718.20 798.00 877.80 957.60
5.95 11.90 17.85 23.80 29.75 35.70 41.65 47.60 53.55 59.50 65.45 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
91.00 176.75 262.50 348.25 434.00 519.75 605.50 691.25 777.00 862.75 948.50 1,034.21
430.42 860.84  1,291.26 1,721.68 2,152.10 2,582.52 3,012.94 3,443.36 3,873.78 4,304.20 4,734.62 5,165.04
5.95 11.90 17.85 23.80 29.75 35.70 41.65 47.60 53.55 59.50 65.45 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
441.62 877.99 1,314.36 1,750.73 2,187.10 2,623.47 3,059.84 3,496.21 3,932.58 4,368.95 4,805.32 5,241.65

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
GRADUATE - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
143.93 287.86 431.79 575.72 719.65 863.58 1,007.51 1,151.44 1,29537 1,439.30 158323 1,727.16
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 5551 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
157.11 308.97 460.83 612.69 764.55 916.41 1,068.27 1,220.13 1,371.98 151591 1,659.84 1,803.77
656.65 1,313.30 1,969.95 2,626.60 3,283.25 3,939.90 4,596.55 5,253.20 5,909.85 6,566.50 7,223.15 7,879.80
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
669.83 1,334.41  1,998.99 2,663.57 3,328.15 3,992.73 4,657.31 5,321.89 5986.46 6,643.11 7,299.76 7,956.41

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
LAW INTERSESSION - TERM =202025
PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
247.30 494.60 741.90 989.20 1,236.50 1,483.80 1,731.10 1,978.40 2,225.70 2,473.00 2,720.30 2,967.60
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
260.48 515.71 770.94 1,026.17 1,281.40 1,536.63 1,791.86 2,047.09 2,302.31 2,549.61 2,796.91 3,044.21
878.99 1,757.98  2,636.97 3,515.96 4,39495 5,273.94 6,152.93 7,031.92 791091 8,789.90 9,668.89 10,547.88
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
892.17 1,779.09 2,666.01 3,552.93 4,439.85 5,326.77 6,213.69 7,100.61 7,987.52 8,866.51 9,745.50 10,624.49

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
LAW - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
247.30 494.60 741.90 989.20 1,236.50 1,483.80 1,731.10 1,978.40 2,225.70 2,473.00 2,720.30 2,967.60
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
260.48 515.71 770.94 1,026.17 1,281.40 1,536.63 1,791.86 2,047.09 2,302.31 2,549.61 2,796.91 3,044.21
878.99 1,757.98  2,636.97 3,515.96 4,39495 5,273.94 6,152.93 7,031.92 791091 8,789.90 9,668.89 10,547.88
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
892.17 1,779.09 2,666.01 3,552.93 4,439.85 5,326.77 6,213.69 7,100.61 7,987.52 8,866.51 9,745.50 10,624.49

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



RESIDENT:

Tuition
Education and Technology Fee
Eagle Card Fee
Student Government Fee

Total

NON-RESIDENT:
Tuition
Education and Technology Fee

Eagle Card Fee

Student Government Fee

Total

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED First Session Summer 2020
Extension Instruction/Distance Education Tuition and Fees
LAW - PART OF TERM = LS1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
247.30 494.60 741.90 989.20 1,236.50 1,483.80 1,731.10 1,978.40 2,225.70 2,473.00 2,720.30 2,967.60
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
260.48 515.71 770.94 1,026.17 1,281.40 1,536.63 1,791.86 2,047.09 2,302.31 2,549.61 2,796.91 3,044.21
878.99 1,757.98  2,636.97 3,515.96 4,39495 5,273.94 6,152.93 7,031.92 791091 8,789.90 9,668.89 10,547.88
7.93 15.86 23.79 31.72 39.65 47.58 55.51 63.44 71.36 71.36 71.36 71.36
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
892.17 1,779.09 2,666.01 3,552.93 4,439.85 5,326.77 6,213.69 7,100.61 7,987.52 8,866.51 9,745.50 10,624.49

APPLICATION FEE FOR NON-NCCU STUDENTS $40.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2012
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 9
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2013
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 10
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2014
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 11
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2015
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 12
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2016
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 13
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 14
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 15
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  3,500.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 16
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00

Total 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED Summer 2020 Executive Masters Program Of Public Administration Tuition
COHORT 17
FIRST SESSION - PART OF TERM = SM1

PER STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00

Total 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00 3,690.00 3,690.00  3,690.00

Updated by: Student Accounting 04/29/2020



